


POINTS OF INTEREST

GRAND PARK ROYAL
PUERTO VALLARTA

Grand Park Royal Puerto Vallarta opens its doors to an exquisite setting surrounded by mountains and a spectacular view 
of Banderas Bay. 222 rooms are available to choose from for a relaxing stay, all with a seaside balcony and exclusive 
amenities. 

Fine international specialty restaurants are yours to choose from. Additionally, there’s snack and bar service, plus a Sky 
Bar with a captivating view of Banderas Bay.

The resort has pools in the beach area, one with water games and another in the resort main area. The Kids’ Club is 
specially designed for the little ones to have a safe, memorable time. 

Within the resort there is a spa with di�erent services, including a variety of massage services and a gym for exercising.

Visit Puerto Vallarta and live the Grand experience!

OUR RESORT

• Romantic Zone

• City Cathedral

• Malecón/Boardwalk

• Vallarta Marina

• El Edén River & Jungle

• Botanical Garden

• Zoo     



Grand Park Royal Puerto Vallarta o�ers you the areas and facilities you need. Modern equipment, latest generation 
technologies, flexible meeting spaces and adaptable equipment and furniture are at your disposal to achieve a successful 
business event.

EXECUTIVE SERVICES AND EVENTS

ROOMS NATURAL
LIGHT sqft LONG WIDE HIGH COCKTAIL MEETINGS IMPERIAL BANQUET U FORM CONFERENCE

*Gauges according to the separation between people of 5 ft. (Healthy distance)

SCHOOL

Bugambilia

Orquídea

Magnolia

Gran Salón

X

X

X

X

1568.08

896.52

799.65

3175.35

140.36

85.03

85.03

299.88

121.3

121.3

121.3

121.3

34.98

34.98

34.98

34.98

82 pax

45 pax

40 pax

115 pax

25 pax

15 pax

19 pax

50 pax

55 pax

30 pax

25 pax

120 pax

48 pax

28 pax

24 pax

96 paxx

30 pax

20 pax

30 pax

65 pax

25 pax

15 pax

10 pax

50 pax

85 pax

45 pax

40 pax

170 pax

Room 1 Room 2
Room 3

A large meeting room divisible in three areas 

Note pads, pens, and water

Meeting concierge available 24/7

Meeting room set up according your need

Professional, certified sta�

100 rooms available for groups

Capacity for 150 people 

Hi-tech audiovisual equipment 

Catering service and co�ee breaks

Special benefits for groups

Wi-Fi



     Carretera a Barra de Navidad Km 8.5, Zona Hotelera Sur, Puerto Vallarta, Jal., C.P. 48390 
       Tel. +52 322 226 8800 Ext. 2015

      groupspuertovallarta@park-royalhotels.com


