

GROUPS & MEETINGS

GRAND PARK ROYAL PUERTO VALLARTA



OUR RESORT

Grand Park Royal Puerto Vallarta opens its doors to an exquisite setting surrounded by mountains and a spectacular view of Banderas Bay. 222 rooms are available to choose from for a relaxing stay, all with a seaside balcony and exclusive amenities

Fine international specialty restaurants are yours to choose from. Additionally, there's snack and bar service, plus a Sky Bar with a captivating view of Banderas Bay.

The resort has pools in the beach area, one with water games and another in the resort main area. The Kids' Club is specially designed for the little ones to have a safe, memorable time.

Within the resort there is a spa with different services, including a variety of massage services and a gym for exercising.

Visit Puerto Vallarta and live the Grand experience!

POINTS OF INTEREST

- Romantic Zone
- City Cathedral
- Malecón/Boardwalk
- Vallarta Marina
- El Edén River & Jungle
- Botanical Garden
- Zoo





EXECUTIVE SERVICES AND EVENTS

Grand Park Royal Puerto Vallarta offers you the areas and facilities you need. Modern equipment, latest generation technologies, flexible meeting spaces and adaptable equipment and furniture are at your disposal to achieve a successful business event.

A large meeting room divisible in three areas

Note pads, pens, and water

Meeting concierge available 24/7

Meeting room set up according your need

Professional, certified staff

100 rooms available for groups

Capacity for 150 people

Hi-tech audiovisual equipment

Catering service and coffee breaks

Special benefits for groups

Wi-Fi



ROOMS	NATURAL LIGHT	sqft	LONG	WIDE	нідн	COCKTAIL	MEETINGS	IMPERIAL	××× ××× ××× BANQUET	SCHOOL	U FORM	CONFERENCE
Bugambilia	X	1568.08	140.36	121.3	34.98	82 pax	30 pax	25 pax	55 pax	48 pax	25 pax	85 pax
Orquídea	X	896.52	85.03	121.3	34.98	45 pax	20 pax	15 pax	30 pax	28 pax	15 pax	45 pax
Magnolia	X	799.65	85.03	121.3	34.98	40 pax	30 pax	19 pax	25 pax	24 pax	10 pax	40 pax
Gran Salón	X	3175.35	299.88	121.3	34.98	115 pax	65 pax	50 pax	120 pax	96 paxx	50 pax	170 pax

^{*}Gauges according to the separation between people of 5 ft. (Healthy distance)







